

7
ITEM NO.36

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20169/2013

AMARKANT RAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Tanya Shree, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

Mr.Rohit K. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 13.3.2014.

(SANJIV JAIN)
REGISTRAR

rd