

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20169/2013  
AMARKANT RAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mansi Ajmani, Adv.  
Dr. (mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Purnima Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dasti notices were issued way back in January, 2014. No  
affidavit of dasti service has been filed so far. Let fresh  
notice be issued to respondent Nos.7 and 8 through the  
concerned District Court in addition to the normal process.

List again on 25.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDAR

I)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.08.30  
10:39:06 IST  
Reason: